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03200 22,652,808 42,084 22,694,892 2,269,489 748,617 3.30% 3,018,106 1,520,872TOTAL REGULAR PROGRAMS - INSTRUCTION 11-1XX-100-XXX

10300 11160
12160 40580
41080

10,592,724 10,287 10,603,011 1,060,301 (464,309) -4.38% 595,992 1,524,610Total Special Education - Instruction, Total Basic
Skills/Remedial – Instruct., Total Bilingual Education –
Instruction, Total Undistributed Expend – Speech, OT,, Total
Undist. Expend. – Other Supp. Serv

11-2XX-100-XXX
11-000-216, 217

15180 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0TOTAL VOCATIONAL PROGRAMS 11-3XX-100-XXX

17100 17600
19620 20620
21620 22620
23620 25100

1,194,904 0 1,194,904 119,490 (6,989) -0.58% 112,501 126,480Total School-Sponsored Co/Extra Curricul, Total
School-Sponsored Athletics – Instr, Total Before/After School
Programs, Total Summer School, Total Instructional
Alternative Educatio, Total Other Supplemental/At-Risk
Program, Total Other Alternative Education Progra, Total Other
Instructional Programs - Ins

11-4XX-X00-XXX

27100 0 0 0 0 389 0.00% 389 (389)Total Community Services Programs/Operat 11-800-330-XXX

29180 5,447,993 0 5,447,993 544,799 1,248,707 22.92% 1,793,506 (703,908)Total Undistributed Expenditures - Instr 11-000-100-XXX

29680 30620
41660 42200
43620

4,718,954 12,478 4,731,432 473,143 165,926 3.51% 639,069 307,217Total Undistributed Expenditures – Atten, Total Undistributed
Expenditures – Healt, Total Undist. Expend. – Guidance, Total
Undist. Expend. – Child Study Team, Total Undist. Expend. –
Edu. Media Serv.

11-000-211, 213,
218, 219, 222

43200 44180 190,605 0 190,605 19,061 30,231 15.86% 49,291 (11,170)Total Undist. Expend. – Improvement of I, Total Undist.
Expend. – Instructional St

11-000-221, 223

45300 1,129,322 292,370 1,421,692 142,169 (23,830) -1.68% 118,339 165,999Support Serv. - General Admin 11-000-230-XXX

46160 3,763,550 6,777 3,770,327 377,033 (312,957) -8.30% 64,076 689,989Support Serv. - School Admin 11-000-240-XXX

47200 47620 1,018,359 2,414 1,020,773 102,077 236,332 23.15% 338,410 (134,255)Total Undist. Expend. – Central Services, Total Undist.
Expend. – Admin. Info. Tec

11-000-25X-XXX

51120 5,209,273 81,953 5,291,226 529,123 401,270 7.58% 930,392 127,853Total Undist. Expend. – Oper. & Maint. O 11-000-26X-XXX

52480 2,347,318 0 2,347,318 234,732 (202,045) -8.61% 32,687 436,777Total Undist. Expend. – Student Transpor 11-000-270-XXX

71260 15,125,972 23,273 15,149,245 1,514,924 (572,635) -3.78% 942,289 2,087,559TOTAL PERSONNEL SERVICES –EMPLOYEE 11-XXX-XXX-2XX

72020 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0Total Undistributed Expenditures – Food 11-000-310-XXX

72120 72122 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0Transfer of Property Sale Proceeds Res., Transfer of Property
Sale Proceeds CDL

11-000-520-934

72160 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0Increase in Sale/Lease-back Reserve 10-605

72180 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0Interest Earned on Maintenance Reserve 10-606

72200 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0Increase in Maintenance Reserve 10-606

72220 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0Increase in Current Expense Emergency Re 10-607

72240 72245
72246 72247

0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0Interest Earned on Current Exp. Emergenc, Increase in Bus
Adv. Res. for Fuel Costs, Increase in IMPACT Aid Reserve
(General), Increase in IMPACT Aid Reserve (Capital)

10-607

72260 73,391,782 471,635 73,863,417 7,386,342 1,248,707 1.69% 8,635,049 6,137,635TOTAL GENERAL CURRENT EXPENSE
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75880 168,815 0 168,815 16,882 0 0.00% 16,882 16,882TOTAL EQUIPMENT 12-XXX-XXX-73X

76260 88,649 0 88,649 8,865 0 0.00% 8,865 8,865Total Facilities Acquisition and Constru 12-000-4XX-XXX

76320 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0Capital Reserve – Transfer to Capital Pr 12-000-4XX-931

76340 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0Capital Reserve – Transfer to Debt Servi 12-000-4XX-933

76360 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0Increase in Capital Reserve 10-604

76380 76385 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0Interest Deposit to Capital Reserve, IMPACT Aid Reserve
(Cap) Tr to Cap Proj

10-604

76400 257,464 0 257,464 25,746 0 0.00% 25,746 25,746TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY

83080 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0TOTAL SPECIAL SCHOOLS 13-XXX-XXX-XXX

84000 84005 58,112 0 58,112 5,811 0 0.00% 5,811 5,811Transfer of Funds to Charter Schools, Transfer of Funds to
Renaiss Schools

10-000-100-56X

84020 0 0 0 0 0 0.00% 0 0General Fund Contrib. to School-based Bu 10-000-520-930

84060 73,707,358 471,635 74,178,993 7,417,899 1,248,707 1.68% 8,666,606 6,169,192GENERAL FUND GRAND TOTAL

School Business Administrator Signature Date


